Rajiv Gandhi University of Knowledge Technologies
BASAR, NIRMAL, TELANGANA STATE -504107, INDIA.
® tnp@rgukt.ac.in | ® www.rgukt.ac.in

Training & Placements/NB/25-26/048 Date: 17-09-2025

EdTex Campus Recruitment Drive — 18&19-09.2025

All the listed students are hereby informed that the EdTex Recruitment Drive has been
scheduled as per the following details:

Drive Details
e Date: 18 &19.09.2025

o Time to Report: 9:45 AM
e PPT: 10:00 AM
e Venue: Auditorium AB-I.

Further, students from the PPT will proceed to the Test, followed by GD & Interviews.

List of Students for EdTex On-Campus Recruitment Drive

SI.No | Id. No. Name of the Student Gender Branch

B201464 = PINNAMSHETTY SIRIVALLI Female Computer Science & Engineering
2 B200845 | REDDY PAVANI Female | Computer Science & Engineering
3 B200484 = VANGALA BHAVYA SR Female Computer Science & Engineering
4 b200760 | BANDARI LAVANYA Female | Computer Science & Engineering
5 B200684 GUNTI MANASA Female Computer Science & Engineering
6 B201274 | SIMHARAJU ASHRITHA Female | Computer Science & Engineering
7 B200617 B MANJULA Female Computer Science & Engineering
8 B201106 | JOGU MANASA Female | Computer Science & Engineering
9 B201081 @ PALADUGU AISHWARYA Female Computer Science & Engineering
10 | B200361 | BOINI AKHILA Female | Computer Science & Engineering
11  b201059 | PERKA KAVYASRI Female Computer Science & Engineering
12 | B200838 | J HARINI Female | Computer Science & Engineering
13 B200255 KOUDE KAVYA Female Computer Science & Engineering
14 | B201018 | KALLEM LAVANYA Female | Computer Science & Engineering
15  b200475 | LAKUM ROSHINI Female Computer Science & Engineering
16 B200538 | GAJULA SANJANA Female | Computer Science & Engineering
17 B201403 KODAVATH MOUNIKA Female Computer Science & Engineering
18 b201044 | UDARI KAVYA Female | Computer Science & Engineering
19 B200821 @ VENNA MAMATHA Female @ Computer Science & Engineering
20 B200563 | PANDAGA ANUSHA Female | Computer Science & Engineering
21 B200831 = KASANI POOJITHA Female @ Computer Science & Engineering
22 B200929 | SHAIK SANIYA Female | Computer Science & Engineering
23  B200049 @ BHATTU KRISHNAVENI Female Computer Science & Engineering
24 B201469 | KANKALA NEHA Female | Computer Science & Engineering

Page 1 of 5


mailto:tnp@rgukt.ac.in
http://www.rgukt.ac.in/

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

B200931
b201460
B200840
B200380
B200127
B200505
B200959
B200323
B200678
B200444
B200803
B200603
b200816
B201234
B201089
B201275
B200769
b200874
B200535
B200032
B200478
B201629
B201093
b201636
B200975
B201508
B200508
B201024
B201620
B200639
b200427
B200070
B201278
b200919
B200374
B200885
B200152
B200778
b201289
b201512
B201295
B200034
B200688
B200232

NEHA

CHIRRA SANJANA
KATREVULA SOUNDARYA
PULABOINA SHIRISHA
KETHAVATH SHIRISHA
BORIGAM RADHIKA
GADDALA MOUNIKA
ESLAVATH SRAVANI

KAKINADA GEETHA UMA MAHESWARI

AVULA SOWMYA
KOTAPATI SHAKEENA
CHAKALI AISHWARYA
GANGINENI ANUSHA
DHUGGI SARASWATHI
KONDAMADUGU DEEPIKA
MURIKI PARVATHI
ALKAPALLI HARISHA
BOMMANAVENI CHAITHANYA
PUSHKAR DIVYA
DHARAVATH SRAVANI
GAYAM AHALYA

RAPELLI SANGEETHA
UPARAPU SRAVANI
AVADHUTHA SRINIDHI
SRIRAM VARSHINI

UPPU SREEJA

SIDARLA NAVYA

BONAGIRI HARITHA

PAKA AKSHAYA

MANGALI BUVANESHWARI
BURRI SHIRISHA
PANDIPALLI LAHARI
DHEEKONDA RISHITHA
SAMEENA BEGUM
NAGABATHINI KEERTHI
DOTI VINESH

SURA CHANDU
MUDAPALLY ARAVIND
KUMMARI MADHU
MADHANA SHIVAMANI
RACHARLA AVINASH VARMA
ADDEKARI MANIKANTA
VEMULAPALLY HEMANTH KUMAR
GONELA ABHILASH

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering

Page 2 of 5



69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

B200039
B200435
B200702
B200276
B201168
B200403
B201307
B200440
B201603
B201104
B201208
B201171
B200327
B200134
B200515
B201479
B200696
B201448
B200926
B201136
B201174
B200329
B200275
B201109
B201554
B200003
B201557
B200977
b200865
B200878
B201615
B200173
B200294
B200670
B200927
B200514
B200026
b200951
B200402
B201028
B200737
B200728
B201152
B200770

KORRA PRAVEEN
THUPAKULA JAYANTH
PANCHAKOTI SRAVAN KUMAR
BOORLA RAJU

RAMAVATH RAJENDRA PRASAD
DHARAVATH PRASHANTH
KOTRANGI POCHANNA
NADIGOTTU ABHILASH
KOSHIKA MANI

POLAMPALLI PRANAY KUMAR
AMUDALA RAVIKIRAN
RAMAVATH SRIKANTH
NARRAMLA NIKHIL
MALAVATH RAHUL
KAMINDLA RAVI CHARAN
KORIVI THARUN

LAGISHETTI NAVEEN KUMAR
SAMMETA VIJAY KUMAR

MD ZAMEER

BADAVATH NAGARAJU
MUDAVATH KALYAN
KONDABOINA AJAYKUMAR
SURAMPALLY PAVAN KALYAN
PAISA RAJINIKANTH

KADLAE ANIKETH
DHARAVATH RAMSINGH
KOTHAPALLI VIJAY KUMAR
JANGILI ABHILASH

UDUTHA RAJU

NANABOINA SAIKRISHNA
BHUKYA NAVEEN

ALLAM PUNNAM CHANDU
KATHI SURESH

MADIPELLY SIDDHARTHA
MOHAMMAD VASEEM AKRAM
BHANOTH PRAVEEN
AZMEERA THARUN

KANDENA NARESH
SANDESARI VINAY
SHANIGARAM VISHNU
PENDEM MAHESH
MALLIKANTI ADITHYA
LAKAVATH NITIN

VOLLALA SAIPRAKASH GOUD

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering

Page 3 of 5



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

B201489
B200954
B201420
B200557
B200665
B201466
B200949
B200923
B200596
B200133
b200672
B201299
B201067
B200914
B200013
B201556
B201180
B200593
b201052
B200231
B200571
B200722
B201463
B201480
B201068
B201430
B200667
B201452
B200104
B201631
B201559
B201344
B201231
B200627
B201041
B201122
B201058
B200122
B200813
B200149
B200469
B201647
b200650
B201513

SAYYAM SAI KUMAR
KADEM YAKANNA
BANOTHU RAHUL
MORTHAD AKSHAY KUMAR
DUTHA NARSING DATHA

S SHASHANK
MONDEDDULA VAMSHI
MOHAMMAD ALTHAF
GANJI KRISHNA REDDY
EMMADISHETTI NITHIN
GUMMULA ANIL
MULKALAPALLY SURAJ POUL
TALARI SRINIVAS

MD AZEEZ

KALLEPELLY AKHIL
KOTHAPALLI VINAY KUMAR
GUGULOTHU RAMU NAYAK
GAINI YADAGIRI

ESTARI RAJU
KALVACHERLA ABHILASH
BANDARI RAMESH
THATIKRINDHI SRINADH
DAMERLA MUKESH KUMAR RAO
BYAGARI VAMSHI KRISHNA
MOTAM PRASHANTH
MUDAVATH SANTHOSH
KURIMILLA KIRAN
PONAGANTI SAITEJA
GUGULOTH AKASH

C KARTHIK

N SHIRISHA

BOLLU NAVATHA
VARIKUPPALA SHIRISHA
NELLUTLA RACHANA
KOTHURI APARNA

BANOTH PINKI

GADDAM PURUSHOTHAM
BHUKYA PAVAN

VATTELA ARAVIND
VANKUDOTHU MAHESH
NENAVATH PRAVEEN
ABDUL KHALIQ
TIRUMALADASU MADHUSUDHAN RAO
GUMMADI DEEPIKA

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering
Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering

Page 4 of 5



157 B201017 = NARSAGALLA BALARAMULU Male Computer Science & Engineering
158 | B200913 | SANA QANAM Female | Computer Science & Engineering

All concerned students are instructed to report on time and carry the necessary documents
as per placement guidelines.

Best wishes to all participating candidates!

- Training & Placement Office
RGUKT-Basar

Page 5 of 5



