

Rajiv Gandhi University of Knowledge Technologies BASAR, NIRMAL, TELANGANA STATE -504107, INDIA.

⊗ tnp@rgukt.ac.in | ⊕ www.rgukt.ac.in

Training & Placements/NB/25-26/048

Date: 17-09-2025

EdTex Campus Recruitment Drive – 18&19-09.2025

All the listed students are hereby informed that the EdTex Recruitment Drive has been scheduled as per the following details:

Drive Details

Date: 18 &19.09.2025

Time to Report: 9:45 AM

PPT: 10:00 AM

Venue: Auditorium AB-I.

Further, students from the PPT will proceed to the **Test**, followed by **GD & Interviews**.

<u>List of Students for EdTex On-Campus Recruitment Drive</u>

Sl.No	ld. No.	Name of the Student	Gender	Branch
1	B201464	PINNAMSHETTY SIRIVALLI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
2	B200845	REDDY PAVANI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
3	B200484	VANGALA BHAVYA SRI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
4	b200760	BANDARI LAVANYA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
5	B200684	GUNTI MANASA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
6	B201274	SIMHARAJU ASHRITHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
7	B200617	B MANJULA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
8	B201106	JOGU MANASA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
9	B201081	PALADUGU AISHWARYA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
10	B200361	BOINI AKHILA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
11	b201059	PERKA KAVYASRI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
12	B200838	J HARINI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
13	B200255	KOUDE KAVYA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
14	B201018	KALLEM LAVANYA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
15	b200475	LAKUM ROSHINI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
16	B200538	GAJULA SANJANA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
17	B201403	KODAVATH MOUNIKA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
18	b201044	UDARI KAVYA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
19	B200821	VENNA MAMATHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
20	B200563	PANDAGA ANUSHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
21	B200831	KASANI POOJITHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
22	B200929	SHAIK SANIYA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
23	B200049	BHATTU KRISHNAVENI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
24	B201469	KANKALA NEHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering

25	B200931	NEHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
26	b201460	CHIRRA SANJANA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
27	B200840	KATREVULA SOUNDARYA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
28	B200380	PULABOINA SHIRISHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
29	B200127	KETHAVATH SHIRISHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
30	B200505	BORIGAM RADHIKA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
31	B200959	GADDALA MOUNIKA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
32	B200323	ESLAVATH SRAVANI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
33	B200678	KAKINADA GEETHA UMA MAHESWARI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
34	B200444	AVULA SOWMYA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
35	B200803	KOTAPATI SHAKEENA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
36	B200603	CHAKALI AISHWARYA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
37	b200816	GANGINENI ANUSHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
38	B201234	DHUGGI SARASWATHI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
39	B201089	KONDAMADUGU DEEPIKA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
40	B201275	MURIKI PARVATHI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
41	B200769	ALKAPALLI HARISHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
42	b200874	BOMMANAVENI CHAITHANYA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
43	B200535	PUSHKAR DIVYA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
44	B200032	DHARAVATH SRAVANI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
45	B200478	GAYAM AHALYA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
46	B201629	RAPELLI SANGEETHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
47	B201093	UPARAPU SRAVANI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
48	b201636	AVADHUTHA SRINIDHI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
49	B200975	SRIRAM VARSHINI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
50	B201508	UPPU SREEJA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
51	B200508	SIDARLA NAVYA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
52	B201024	BONAGIRI HARITHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
53	B201620	PAKA AKSHAYA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
54	B200639	MANGALI BUVANESHWARI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
55	b200427	BURRI SHIRISHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
56	B200070	PANDIPALLI LAHARI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
57	B201278	DHEEKONDA RISHITHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
58	b200919	SAMEENA BEGUM	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
59	B200374	NAGABATHINI KEERTHI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
60	B200885	DOTI VINESH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
61	B200152	SURA CHANDU	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
62	B200778	MUDAPALLY ARAVIND	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
63	b201289	KUMMARI MADHU	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
64	b201512	MADHANA SHIVAMANI	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
65	B201295	RACHARLA AVINASH VARMA	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
66	B200034	ADDEKARI MANIKANTA	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
67	B200688	VEMULAPALLY HEMANTH KUMAR	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
68	B200232	GONELA ABHILASH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering

69	B200039	KORRA PRAVEEN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
70	B200435	THUPAKULA JAYANTH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
71	B200702	PANCHAKOTI SRAVAN KUMAR	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
72	B200276	BOORLA RAJU	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
73	B201168	RAMAVATH RAJENDRA PRASAD	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
74	B200403	DHARAVATH PRASHANTH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
75	B201307	KOTRANGI POCHANNA	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
76	B200440	NADIGOTTU ABHILASH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
77	B201603	KOSHIKA MANI	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
78	B201104	POLAMPALLI PRANAY KUMAR	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
79	B201208	AMUDALA RAVIKIRAN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
80	B201171	RAMAVATH SRIKANTH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
81	B200327	NARRAMLA NIKHIL	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
82	B200134	MALAVATH RAHUL	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
83	B200515	KAMINDLA RAVI CHARAN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
84	B201479	KORIVI THARUN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
85	B200696	LAGISHETTI NAVEEN KUMAR	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
86	B201448	SAMMETA VIJAY KUMAR	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
87	B200926	MD ZAMEER	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
88	B201136	BADAVATH NAGARAJU	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
89	B201174	MUDAVATH KALYAN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
90	B200329	KONDABOINA AJAYKUMAR	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
91	B200275	SURAMPALLY PAVAN KALYAN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
92	B201109	PAISA RAJINIKANTH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
93	B201554	KADLAE ANIKETH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
94	B200003	DHARAVATH RAMSINGH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
95	B201557	KOTHAPALLI VIJAY KUMAR	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
96	B200977	JANGILI ABHILASH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
97	b200865	UDUTHA RAJU	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
98	B200878	NANABOINA SAIKRISHNA	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
99	B201615	BHUKYA NAVEEN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
100	B200173	ALLAM PUNNAM CHANDU	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
101	B200294	KATHI SURESH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
102	B200670	MADIPELLY SIDDHARTHA	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
103	B200927	MOHAMMAD VASEEM AKRAM	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
104	B200514	BHANOTH PRAVEEN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
105	B200026	AZMEERA THARUN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
106	b200951	KANDENA NARESH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
107	B200402	SANDESARI VINAY	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
108	B201028	SHANIGARAM VISHNU	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
109	B200737	PENDEM MAHESH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
110	B200728	MALLIKANTI ADITHYA	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
111	B201152	LAKAVATH NITIN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
112	B200770	VOLLALA SAIPRAKASH GOUD	Male	Computer Science & Engineering

113	B201489	SAYYAM SAI KUMAR	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
114	B200954	KADEM YAKANNA	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
115	B201420	BANOTHU RAHUL	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
116	B200557	MORTHAD AKSHAY KUMAR	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
117	B200665	DUTHA NARSING DATHA	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
118	B201466	S SHASHANK	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
119	B200949	MONDEDDULA VAMSHI	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
120	B200923	MOHAMMAD ALTHAF	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
121	B200596	GANJI KRISHNA REDDY	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
122	B200133	EMMADISHETTI NITHIN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
123	b200672	GUMMULA ANIL	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
124	B201299	MULKALAPALLY SURAJ POUL	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
125	B201067	TALARI SRINIVAS	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
126	B200914	MD AZEEZ	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
127	B200013	KALLEPELLY AKHIL	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
128	B201556	KOTHAPALLI VINAY KUMAR	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
129	B201180	GUGULOTHU RAMU NAYAK	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
130	B200593	GAINI YADAGIRI	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
131	b201052	ESTARI RAJU	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
132	B200231	KALVACHERLA ABHILASH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
133	B200571	BANDARI RAMESH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
134	B200722	THATIKRINDHI SRINADH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
135	B201463	DAMERLA MUKESH KUMAR RAO	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
136	B201480	BYAGARI VAMSHI KRISHNA	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
137	B201068	MOTAM PRASHANTH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
138	B201430	MUDAVATH SANTHOSH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
139	B200667	KURIMILLA KIRAN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
140	B201452	PONAGANTI SAITEJA	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
141	B200104	GUGULOTH AKASH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
142	B201631	C KARTHIK	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
143	B201559	N SHIRISHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
144	B201344	BOLLU NAVATHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
145	B201231	VARIKUPPALA SHIRISHA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
146	B200627	NELLUTLA RACHANA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
147	B201041	KOTHURI APARNA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
148	B201122	BANOTH PINKI	Female	Computer Science & Engineering
149	B201058	GADDAM PURUSHOTHAM	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
150	B200122	BHUKYA PAVAN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
151	B200813	VATTELA ARAVIND	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
152	B200149	VANKUDOTHU MAHESH	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
153	B200469	NENAVATH PRAVEEN	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
154	B201647	ABDUL KHALIQ	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
155	b200650	TIRUMALADASU MADHUSUDHAN RAO	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
156	B201513	GUMMADI DEEPIKA	Female	Computer Science & Engineering

157	B201017	NARSAGALLA BALARAMULU	Male	Computer Science & Engineering
158	B200913	SANA QANAM	Female	Computer Science & Engineering

All concerned students are instructed to report on time and carry the necessary documents as per placement guidelines.

Best wishes to all participating candidates!

- Training & Placement Office RGUKT-Basar